INERERSR Journal No.: 446 A HEH Publication Date: 21-10-2011
3IE%FE Section Name: PHREZE{H4EHA Trade Mark Registrations Renewed

R RIT BB R S v e e
Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

F Rk A

g CREREIRGI) B 559 F)56 50 fik ke CPARERRAIY GF 559 ZER LG 32,733 ff » T HIIRHAE
sEft s -

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RENEWED

The following trade mark registrations have been renewed under section 50 of the Trade
Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 32/33 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] [G11] [156] [180] [730] [740/ 750]

EERE LRI &P sHftEimB I BWEAER /AW WA ARRERNE

Trade Mark Class No. Date of Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No. Renewal

19630426 1 13-10-2011 09-01-2022 SHELL BRANDS MAYER BROWN JSM

INTERNATIONAL AG  16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19630429 1 13-10-2011 09-01-2022 SHELL BRANDS MAYER BROWN JSM
INTERNATIONAL AG  16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19770776 1 19-10-2011 17-11-2021 Dequest AG Deacons
3rd — 7th, 14th & 29th
Floors Alexandra House,
Central HONG KONG

19771819 1 14-10-2011 06-04-2022 FURMANITE MARKS & CLERK
INTERNATIONAL LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100
LIMITED CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU

LAM, HONG KONG.

199201717 5 13-10—2011 11-12-2021 MEAD JOHNSON & BAKER & MCKENZIE
COMPANY, LLC 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.
199203492 5 17-10—-2011 22—03-2022 LIL" DRUG STORE WENPING & CO.
PRODUCTS, INC. 1701 Tung Wai Commercial

Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

1/4



INERERSR Journal No. :
DI Section Name: PEREZLAEHA Trade Mark Registrations Renewed

1992B02456

1992B02457

1992B04668

1992B04669

1992B05289

199300045

199302953

199303091AA

199303996

199401725

199401726

29

30

30

34

10

14

446

AfFEH ] Publication Date: 21-10-2011

13-10-2011

13—-10—-2011

17-10-2011

17-10-2011

19-10-2011

19-10-2011

17-10-2011

19-10—-2011

19-10—-2011

13—-10—-2011

13-10-2011

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

26—11-2021

26—11-2021

31-10-2021

18-10-2021

20—-11-2021

23-11-2021

01-11-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

2/4

MEAD JOHNSON &
COMPANY, LLC

MEAD JOHNSON &
COMPANY, LLC

FERRERO S.P.A.

FERRERO S.P.A.

Lorillard
Licensing

Company LLC

IMPLANT

INNOVATIONS,

INC.

DYNO INDUSTRIER

ASA

RWE-DEA

AKTIENGESELLSCHA

FT FUR

MINERALOEL UND

CHEMIE

LE PETIT-FILS DE
L.U. CHOPARD &

CIE SA

MEAD JOHNSON &
COMPANY, LLC

MEAD JOHNSON &
COMPANY, LLC

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

Robin Bridge & John Liu
6th Floor, Wincome Centre,
39 Des Voeux Road Central,
HONG KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST

6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S
BUILDING, CHATER ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON



ANFRHESR Journal No.: 446

3IE%FE Section Name: PHREZE{H4EHA Trade Mark Registrations Renewed

199403766

199404278

199404740

199407871

199407872

199408145AA

199408423

1995B04621

1995B07241

1996B02662

30

29

29

18, 25

29

33

18

29

AfFEH ] Publication Date: 21-10-2011

13-10-2011

17-10-2011

13-10-2011

13-10-2011

13—-10—-2011

19-10—-2011

13-10-2011

13-10-2011

14-10-2011

18-10-2011

11-12-2021

26—11-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

11-12-2021

18-12-2021

11-12-2021

22-02-2022

24-10-2021

30—-10-2021

3/4

MEAD JOHNSON &
COMPANY, LLC

FERRERO S.P.A.

MEAD JOHNSON &
COMPANY, LLC

MEAD JOHNSON &
COMPANY, LLC

MEAD JOHNSON &
COMPANY, LLC

A. TESTONI
S.P.A.

MEAD JOHNSON &
COMPANY, LLC

Diageo Chateau &
Estate Wines

Company

HOUSE OF

FLORENCE S.R.L.

SIZZLER

INTERNATIONAL

MARKS, LLC

HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

DEACONS

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH
FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,
CENTRAL HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.

1701 Tung Wai Commercial
Building, 111 Gloucester
Road, HONG KONG

BAKER & MCKENZIE

14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners

18/F., Golden Centre, 188
Des Voeux Road Central
HONG KONG

HASTINGS & CO.

5TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER
TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11
PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL,
HONG KONG

Mallesons Stephen Jaques
13/F, Gloucester Tower,
The Landmark, 15 Queen's
Road Central, Central HONG



INERERSR Journal No.: 446 A HEH Publication Date: 21-10-2011
3IE%FE Section Name: PHREZE{H4EHA Trade Mark Registrations Renewed

KONG
200110101 5 13-10-2011 11-12-2021 MEAD JOHNSON & BAKER & MCKENZIE
COMPANY, LLC 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON
HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,
HONG KONG.

4/4



