

## 香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

## 商標註冊續期

根據《商標條例》 (第 559 章)第 50 條及《商標規則》 (第 559 章附屬法例)第 32/33 條,下列商標註冊已獲續期。

## TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RENEWED

The following trade mark registrations have been renewed under section 50 of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 32/33 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] <b>註冊編號</b> Trade Mark No.	[511] <b>類別編號</b> Class No.	[156] 續期日期 Date of Renewal	[180] 註冊屆滿日期 Expiry Date	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱 Owner's Name	[740/ 750] <b>擁有人的送達地址</b> Owner's Address for Service
19630426	1	13-10-2011	09-01-2022	SHELL BRANDS INTERNATIONAL AG	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19630429	1	13-10-2011	09-01-2022	SHELL BRANDS INTERNATIONAL AG	MAYER BROWN JSM 16TH-19TH FLOORS, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10 CHATER ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
19770776	1	19-10-2011	17-11-2021	Dequest AG	Deacons 3rd - 7th, 14th & 29th Floors Alexandra House, Central HONG KONG
19771819	1	14-10-2011	06-04-2022	FURMANITE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	MARKS & CLERK LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.
199201717	5	13-10-2011	11-12-2021	MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY, LLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199203492	5	17-10-2011	22-03-2022	LIL' DRUG STORE PRODUCTS, INC.	WENPING & CO. 1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building, 111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG

1992B02456	29	13-10-2011	11-12-2021	MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY, LLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B02457	5	13-10-2011	11-12-2021	MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY, LLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1992B04668	30	17-10-2011	26-11-2021	FERRERO S.P.A.	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH  FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,  CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B04669	30	17-10-2011	26-11-2021	FERRERO S.P.A.	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH  FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,  CENTRAL HONG KONG
1992B05289	34	19–10–2011	31-10-2021	Lorillard Licensing Company LLC	Robin Bridge & John Liu 6th Floor, Wincome Centre, 39 Des Voeux Road Central, HONG KONG
199300045	10	19–10–2011	18-10-2021	IMPLANT INNOVATIONS, INC.	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199302953	1	17-10-2011	20-11-2021	DYNO INDUSTRIER ASA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199303091AA	1, 4	19-10-2011	23-11-2021	RWE-DEA AKTIENGESELLSCHA FT FUR MINERALOEL UND CHEMIE	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199303996	14	19–10–2011	01-11-2021	LE PETIT-FILS DE L.U. CHOPARD & CIE SA	WILKINSON & GRIST 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
199401725	5	13-10-2011	11-12-2021	MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY, LLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199401726	5	13-10-2011	11-12-2021	MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY, LLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON

					HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199403766	5	13-10-2011	11-12-2021	MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY, LLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199404278	30	17-10-2011	26-11-2021	FERRERO S.P.A.	DEACONS  3RD - 7TH, 14TH & 29TH  FLOORS ALEXANDRA HOUSE,  CENTRAL HONG KONG
199404740	5	13-10-2011	11-12-2021	MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY, LLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199407871	29	13-10-2011	11-12-2021	MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY, LLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199407872	29	13-10-2011	11-12-2021	MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY, LLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
199408145AA	18, 25	19-10-2011	18-12-2021	A. TESTONI S.P.A.	WENPING & CO. 1701 Tung Wai Commercial Building, 111 Gloucester Road, HONG KONG
199408423	29	13-10-2011	11-12-2021	MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY, LLC	BAKER & MCKENZIE 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.
1995B04621	33	13-10-2011	22-02-2022	Diageo Chateau & Estate Wines Company	Yu & Partners 18/F., Golden Centre, 188 Des Voeux Road Central HONG KONG
1995B07241	18	14-10-2011	24-10-2021	HOUSE OF FLORENCE S.R.L.	HASTINGS & CO. 5TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG KONG
1996B02662	29	18-10-2011	30-10-2021	SIZZLER INTERNATIONAL MARKS, LLC	Mallesons Stephen Jaques 13/F, Gloucester Tower, The Landmark, 15 Queen's Road Central, Central HONG

公報編號 Journal No.: 446 公布日期 Publication Date: 21-10-2011

分項名稱 Section Name: 商標註冊續期 Trade Mark Registrations Renewed

KONG

200110101 5 13-10-2011 11-12-2021 MEAD JOHNSON & BAKER & MCKENZIE

COMPANY, LLC 14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON

HOUSE, 10 HARCOURT ROAD,

HONG KONG.